A7

81

108

138

Npepucnosue

akr, pokymeHr, obpa3s
B KHHONYGNHUMCTHKE

06 3crerHueckux
CBOMCTBAX
KHHOOKYMeHTa

PeanbHocTh

M ee HHTepnpertauMa

B NONMTHUYGCKOM
AOKYMEHTAaNbHOM thunbme

UudopmaumonHoe,
ny6nMuMcTHYEeCKOR

M XYAOXKECTBEHHOE OCBOEHHe
AEHCTBHTENBHOCTH

B AJOKYMEHTaNnbHOM
KnHeMmarorpache [6onrapckoe
KHHO 60-x —

Havana 70-x ropos)

B oKkyMeHTanbHoe

M XyAOXKecTBEHHO®
B UTPOBOM hunbMe
(kmHOCTYAMS AEMDA,
rap)



164

198

243

273

UHpopmaumus

M TBOpPYECTBO

B TENeBU3HOHHOM
thunome

XypnoxecTeeHHOe

H JBOKYMEeHTanbHoe
B COBETCKOM
ny6nMUMCTHYRCKOM
cnekrakne

TeHaeHUUH
AOKYMEeHTanu3ama
B YXMBOMMUCH
Havana 70-x rogoB
[T2ueHHe
runeppean13ma)

OcHoBHas nurTeparypa
no npobneme

«JloKyMeHTanbHoe

U XyAOXeCTBeHHoe

B COBPEMEHHOM
HCKYCCTBEY,
biiegwas B 1954 —
Havane 1974 r.



